2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women)
Round: 2 | Date: Mar 25 | Type: Stroke Play
Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71

-

POS | Team/Player

Youngstown State

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

1 Neeranuch Prajunpanich 151 +9 78 +7 73 +2
2 Elizabeth Saur 152 +10 78 +7 74 +3
T12 | Sofia Perez Escarcena 159 +17 81 +10 78 +7
T19 | Maddi Shoults 160 +18 81 +10 79 +8
T34 | Valentina Pena Anaya 164 +22 80 +9 84 +13
2 Lindenwood 629 317 312
T6 Andrea Alvarez 156 +14 78 +7 78 +7
T6 Paula Sanchez 156 +14 79 +8 77 +6
T12 | Laura Sanchez 159 +17 80 +9 79 +8
T24 | Jamie Daniels 161 +19 83 +12 78 +7
T34 | Isabella Buckley 164 | +22 80 +9 84 +13
3 1U Indy 632 333 299
11 Cassidy Ayres 158 +16 83 +12 75 +4
T12 | Yanah Rolston 159 +17 83 +12 76 +5
T12 | Reagan Sohn 159 +17 89 +18 70 -1
T27 | Nina Wojtczak 162 +20 84 +13 78 +7
T31 | Sydni Zebrauskas 163 +21 83 +12 80 +9
4 Green Bay 633 319 314
T3 Riley Pechinski 153 +11 76 +5 77 +6
T8 Ellie Frisch 157 +15 81 +10 76 +5
T19 | Jordan Shipshock 160 +18 80 +9 80 +9
T37 | Lexi Meade 165 +23 84 +13 81 +10
T37 | Caylie Kotlowski 165 +23 82 +11 83 +12
5 Purdue Fort Wayne 635 325 310
T3 Natalie Papa 153 +11 78 +7 75 +4
T12 | Hunar Mittal 159 +17 83 +12 76 +5
T19 | Lillian Gottman 160 +18 80 +9 80 +9
T34 | Lara Dommach 164 +22 84 +13 80 +9
T44 | Louise Ekesall 166 +24 87 +16 79 +8
6 Northern Kentucky 637 328 309
T8 Reagan Nolan 157 +15 80 +9 77 +6
T12 | Eva Maley 159 +17 79 +8 80 +9
T31 | Gianna White 163 +21 88 +17 75 +4
T44 | Kenna Jenkinson 166 +24 89 +18 77 +6
T51 | Ella Hardy 167 +25 81 +10 86 +15
7 Glenville State 645 321 324
T8 Maria Escobar 157 +15 76 +5 81 +10
T12 | Lizzie Bickar 159 +17 80 +9 79 +8
T19 | Kerri-Anne Cook 160 +18 80 +9 80 +9
T55 | Mackenzie Czapla 169 +27 85 +14 84 +13
65 Sydney Wesson 173 +31 89 +18 84 +13
8 Detroit Mercy 652 334 318
T19 | Gabriella Tapp 160 +18 81 +10 79 +8
T27 | Sydnie Redovich 162 +20 85 +14 77 +6
T37 | Taylor Kondel 165 +23 85 +14 80 +9
T53 | Kyla Charlebois 168 +26 86 +15 82 +11
T59 | Emma McKinley 171 +29 83 +12 88 +17
© Southern Indiana 659 341 318
T37 | Fernanda Vera 165 +23 85 +14 80 +9
T37 | Brianna Kirsch 165 +23 90 +19 75 +4
T44 | Jade Blakeley 166 +24 82 +11 84 +13
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2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women)

% Round: 2 | Date: Mar 25 | Type: Stroke Play

Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

POS | Team/Player Total RD 1 RD 2 ‘
T59 | Alexis Wymer 171 +29 92 +21 79 +8
T59 | Baileigh Scheider 171 +29 84 +13 87 +16
10 Valparaiso 660 340 320
T27 | Katelyn McCoy 162 +20 82 +11 80 +9
T44 | Taylor Skibinski 166 +24 86 +15 80 +9
T44 | Anna Fay 166 +24 82 +11 84 +13
T53 | Madison Keil 168 +26 90 +19 78 +7
63 Katie Schreiner 172 +30 90 +19 82 +11
11 Saint Francis 665 580 326
T24 | Meghan Zambruno 161 +19 81 +10 80 +9
T37 | Abigail McCorkell 165 +23 84 +13 81 +10
T55 | Camille Gagnon 169 +27 85 +14 84 +13
58 Bryn Sorge 170 +28 89 +18 81 +10
T67 | Anna Crumrine 175 +33 89 +18 86 +15
12 Eastern Illinois 669 334 335
T24 | Mya Mirocha 161 +19 81 +10 80 +9
T44 | Morgan Grant 166 +24 84 +13 82 +11
T51 | Olivia Quigley 167 +25 84 +13 83 +12
T67 | Meera Upadhyay 175 +33 85 +14 90 +19
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2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women) sc DREB UARD
ﬁ Round: 2 | Date: Mar 25 | Type: Stroke Play

Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71 Powered by clippd
Individuals
63 Isabella Saur Youngstown State [IND] 172 +30 91 +20 81 +10
69 Sophia Rivera Youngstown State [IND] 180 +38 86 +15 94 +23
75 Taylor Morrone Youngstown State [IND] 193 +51 93 +22 100 +29
27 | Alexandra Chiew IU Indy [IND] 162 | +20 80 +9 82 +11
37 Nerea Lancho Poza U Indy [IND] 165 +23 82 +11 83 +12
55 | Lillie Cone Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 169 | +27 88 +17 81 +10
5 Rachel DiDonato Northern Kentucky [IND] 154 +12 79 +8 75 +4
31 Gracie Baun Northern Kentucky [IND] 163 +21 84 +13 79 +8
65 Lilly Baumann Northern Kentucky [IND] 173 +31 92 +21 81 +10
70 Sophie Hauser Detroit Mercy [IND] 182 +40 92 +21 90 +19
74 Harper Ready Southern Indiana [IND] 190 +48 96 +25 94 +23
73 Belle Brunner Valparaiso [IND] 187 +45 94 +23 93 +22
44 Sydney Clements Saint Francis [IND] 166 +24 84 +13 82 +11
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2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women) sc DREB UARD
ﬁ Round: 2 | Date: Mar 25 | Type: Stroke Play

Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71 Powered by clippd

Teams

1 Youngstown State 304 +20
2 Lindenwood 312 +28
3 IU Indy 299 +15
4 Green Bay 314 +30
B Purdue Fort Wayne 310 +26
6 Northern Kentucky 309 +25
7 Glenville State 324 +40
8 Detroit Mercy 318 +34
9 Southern Indiana 318 +34
10 | Valparaiso 320 +36
11 Saint Francis 326 +42
12 Eastern Illinois 335 +51
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2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women)

ﬁ Round: 2 | Date: Mar 25

Type: Stroke Play

Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71

Players

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

e o

3
T3

T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
11
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T19
T19
T19
T19
T19
T24
T24
T24
T27
T27
T27
T27
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
Ta4
Ta4
Ta4
Ta4
T44
Ta4
T44
T51
T51

Neeranuch Prajunpanich
Elizabeth Saur
Natalie Papa
Riley Pechinski
Rachel DiDonato
Paula Sanchez
Andrea Alvarez
Maria Escobar
Reagan Nolan
Ellie Frisch
Cassidy Ayres
Sofia Perez Escarcena
Eva Maley

Yanah Rolston
Hunar Mittal
Reagan Sohn
Lizzie Bickar
Laura Sanchez
Kerri-Anne Cook
Gabriella Tapp
Maddi Shoults
Lillian Gottman
Jordan Shipshock
Jamie Daniels
Meghan Zambruno
Mya Mirocha
Nina Wojtczak
Alexandra Chiew
Sydnie Redovich
Katelyn McCoy
Sydni Zebrauskas
Gracie Baun
Gianna White
Isabella Buckley
Lara Dommach
Valentina Pena Anaya
Fernanda Vera
Lexi Meade
Brianna Kirsch
Caylie Kotlowski
Abigail McCorkell
Taylor Kondel
Nerea Lancho Poza
Anna Fay

Jade Blakeley
Kenna Jenkinson
Taylor Skibinski
Sydney Clements
Morgan Grant
Louise Ekesall
Olivia Quigley
Ella Hardy

Youngstown State [A]
Youngstown State [A]
Purdue Fort Wayne [A]
Green Bay

Northern Kentucky [IND]
Lindenwood
Lindenwood

Glenville State
Northern Kentucky [A]
Green Bay

1U Indy [A]
Youngstown State [A]
Northern Kentucky [A]
1U Indy [A]

Purdue Fort Wayne [A]
1U Indy [A]

Glenville State
Lindenwood

Glenville State

Detroit Mercy [A]
Youngstown State [A]
Purdue Fort Wayne [A]
Green Bay
Lindenwood

Saint Francis [A]
Eastern Illinois

1U Indy [A]

1U Indy [IND]

Detroit Mercy [A]
Valparaiso [A]

1U Indy [A]

Northern Kentucky [IND]
Northern Kentucky [A]
Lindenwood

Purdue Fort Wayne [A]
Youngstown State [A]
Southern Indiana [A]
Green Bay

Southern Indiana [A]
Green Bay

Saint Francis [A]
Detroit Mercy [A]

1U Indy [IND]
Valparaiso [A]
Southern Indiana [A]
Northern Kentucky [A]
Valparaiso [A]

Saint Francis [IND]
Eastern Illinois

Purdue Fort Wayne [A]
Eastern Illinois

Northern Kentucky [A]

74
75
77
75
77
78
81
77
76
75
78
80
76
76
70
79
79
80
79
79
80
80
78
80
80
78
82
77
80
80
79
75
84
80
84
80
81
75
83
81
80
83
84
84
77
80
82
82
79
83
86

+3
+4
+6
+4
+6
+7
+10
+6
+5
+4
+7
+9
+5
+5
-1
+8
+8
+9
+8
+8
+9
+9
+7
+9
+9
+7
+11
+6
+9
+9
+8
+4
+13
+9
+13
+9
+10
+4
+12
+10
+9
+12
+13
+13
+6
+9
+11
+11
+8
+12

+15
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2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women)
Round: 2 | Date: Mar 25 | Type: Stroke Play

Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

POS | Player Team RD 2

T53 | Madison Keil Valparaiso [A] 78 +7
T53 | Kyla Charlebois Detroit Mercy [A] 82 +11
T55 | Lillie Cone Purdue Fort Wayne [IND] 81 +10
T55 | Mackenzie Czapla Glenville State 84 +13
T55 | Camille Gagnon Saint Francis [A] 84 +13
58 Bryn Sorge Saint Francis [A] 81 +10
T59 | Mandie Ruminski Cleveland State [IND] 75 +4
T59 | Emma McKinley Detroit Mercy [A] 88 +17
T59 | Alexis Wymer Southern Indiana [A] 79 +8
T59 | Baileigh Scheider Southern Indiana [A] 87 +16
T63 | Katie Schreiner Valparaiso [A] 82 +11
T63 | Isabella Saur Youngstown State [IND] 81 +10
T65 | Lilly Baumann Northern Kentucky [IND] 81 +10
T65 | Sydney Wesson Glenville State 84 +13
T67 | Meera Upadhyay Eastern IUWinois 90 +19
T67 | Anna Crumrine Saint Francis [A] 86 +15
69 Sophia Rivera Youngstown State [IND] 94 +23
70 Sophie Hauser Detroit Mercy [IND] 90 +19
71 Kaylin Kline Cleveland State [IND] 91 +20
72 Abby Blackburn Cleveland State [IND] 89 +18
73 Belle Brunner Valparaiso [IND] 93 +22
74 Harper Ready Southern Indiana [IND] 94 +23
75 Taylor Morrone Youngstown State [IND] 100 +29
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2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women) Sc DREB UARD
ﬁ Round: 2 | Date: Mar 25 | Type: Stroke Play

Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71 Powered by clippd
Teams
= - [ = =
Youngstown State 317
2 Lindenwood 629 +61 317 +33 312 +28
3 U Indy 632 +64 333 +49 299 +15
4 Green Bay 633 +65 319 +35 314 +30
B Purdue Fort Wayne 635 +67 325 +41 310 +26
6 Northern Kentucky 637 +69 328 +44 309 +25
7 Glenville State 645 +77 321 +37 324 +40
8 Detroit Mercy 652 +84 334 +50 318 +34
9 Southern Indiana 659 +91 341 +57 318 +34
10 | Valparaiso 660 +92 340 +56 320 +36
11 Saint Francis 665 +97 339 +55 326 +42
12 Eastern Illinois 669 | +101 334 +50 335 +51

Top 20 Players

. N B T BT

Neeranuch Prajunpanich Youngstown State [A] 151 +9

2 Elizabeth Saur Youngstown State [A] 152 +10 78 +7 74 +3
T3 Natalie Papa Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 153 +11 78 +7 75 +4
T3 Riley Pechinski Green Bay 153 +11 76 +5 77 +6

B Rachel DiDonato Northern Kentucky [IND] 154 +12 79 +8 75 +4
T6 Paula Sanchez Lindenwood 156 +14 79 +8 77 +6
T6 Andrea Alvarez Lindenwood 156 +14 78 +7 78 +7
T8 Maria Escobar Glenville State 157 +15 76 +5 81 +10
T8 Ellie Frisch Green Bay 157 +15 81 +10 76 +5
T8 Reagan Nolan Northern Kentucky [A] 157 +15 80 +9 77 +6
11 Cassidy Ayres U Indy [A] 158 +16 83 +12 75 +4
T12 | EvaMaley Northern Kentucky [A] 159 +17 79 +8 80 +9
T12 | Yanah Rolston U Indy [A] 159 +17 83 +12 76 +5
T12 | Sofia Perez Escarcena Youngstown State [A] 159 +17 81 +10 78 +7
T12 | Lizzie Bickar Glenville State 159 +17 80 +9 79 +8
T12 | Laura Sanchez Lindenwood 159 +17 80 +9 79 +8
T12 | Reagan Sohn U Indy [A] 159 +17 89 +18 70 -1
T12 | Hunar Mittal Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 159 +17 83 +12 76 +5
T19 | Gabriella Tapp Detroit Mercy [A] 160 +18 81 +10 79 +8
T19 | Kerri-Anne Cook Glenville State 160 +18 80 +9 80 +9
T19 | Maddi Shoults Youngstown State [A] 160 +18 81 +10 79 +8
T19 | Lillian Gottman Purdue Fort Wayne [A] 160 +18 80 +9 80 +9
T19 | Jordan Shipshock Green Bay 160 +18 80 +9 80 +9
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2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women) s [: [] REB I]ARI]
@ Round: 2 | Date: Mar 25 | Type: Stroke Play

Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71 Powered by clippd

v Performa
Tournament Avg. 3.49 | Tournament Avg. 463 | Tournament Avg. 5.40
Winner 3.00 | Winner 400 | Winner 467
Top 3 3.00 | Top3 412 | Top3 5.00
Top 10 320 | Top 10 422 | Top 10 503
81.13 70 100 3.49 4.63 5.40
Average Score Lowest Score Highest Score Par 3 Avg. Par 4 Avg. Par 5 Avg.

1 4 312 4.2¢ 0.29 4.00 4.00 4.00

2 3 151 1 0.5 4.00 320 3.40

3 5 493 ) 5.00 5.00 5.00

4 4 409 171 0 4.00 420 4.00

5 5 511 : 023 5.00 5.00 5.20

6 4 372 c )4 3.00 390 4.00

7 4 307 0.95 4.00 490 460

8 3 121 3.64 3.00 320 2580

9 4 348 43 0.3 3.00 380 380

10 4 333 4 4.00 4.40 4.40

11 4 374 061 5.00 420 4.00

12 3 136 3.43 0.43 200 290 280

13 4 346 171 4.00 420 420

14 4 372 5.00 450 4.40

15 5 491 5.68 .68 4.00 510 5.00

16 4 409 4.48 0.48 4.00 4.10 4.20

17 3 199 0.40 3.00 350 320

18 4 369 4.00 420 4.40
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2025 NKU Spring Julie Invitational (Women)

Round: 2

Date: Mar 25 | Type: Stroke Play

Elks Run GC - Batavia - Ohio: Elks Run GC | Green (M) | 6,053 yds | Par 71

SCOREBOARD

Powered by clippd

Scoring Totals
653
48.37%
485
35.93%
122
62 28
4.59%
0 2.07% 0
0.00% 0.00%

Eagles Birdies Pars Bogeys Dbl Bogeys Dbl Bogeys+ NR

I B R
1
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